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1= More than 2,199,839 transactions found

(Showing the last 10k records)
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Transaction Hash

hé

Info

Ox2fec517c0e8...

Ox2fec517c0e8...

Oxadf942532fa...

Oxadf942532fa...

Oxe11474d86a...

0x8f6a28086dd...

SEO| FO

—% | '|—o|-
h h
L)

DEX Trades Contract Analytics

Method Block

Swap 19947585

Swap 19947585

Deposit St ETH 19947583

Deposit StETH 19047583

Stake 19947581

Deposit St ETH 19947581
OFro
5T

80{2 T45(0f QO]
S0l IOJEE =2 HAES

GIO|E] ALO|E LHE

Age From

1 min ago OxE37e799D...71457BD09
1 min ago Ox3Ffe4C2e...2f46c37Bd

1 min ago Puffer Finance: Deposit

1 min ago 0xA81a7964...2C2d58818

2 mins ago Oxa13f86DB...81fCe732A

2 mins ago Puffer Finance: Deposit
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o Download Page Data

W Advanced Filter

To

Lido: wstETH Token

OxE37€799D...71457BD09

Puffer Finance: pufETH...

Puffer Finance: Deposit

0x47176B2A...f7Aaa4790

Puffer Finance: pufETH...
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First < Page 1 of 400 > Last

Quantity

192.602

192.602

0.278399999999999998

0.278399999999999999

347.50436533863657695

0.297699999999999998
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chain_id active_val_num val_list

akash 100 [Obase.vc, 16psyche, 5.0validator, a41, active...
archway 100 [Obase.vc, Ocommission, 1packageletsnode, 2pil...
asset-mantle 70 [2xstake.com, 79anvi, allnodes, anyvalid, asgu...
axelar 75 [Obase.vc, 4sv, 5.0validator, alexz, anvel, as...

band 100 [Obase.vc, 1ce, aci69, activenodes, anchorstak...

teritori 98 [Obase.vc, aaametahuahua, activenodes, allnode...
terra 130 [01Tnode, Obase.vc, Oratify, Oxdeadbeef, 8moon,...
tgrade 69 [Obase.vc, alxvoyanode.team, anyvalid, audit.o...
umee 100 [Obase.vc, 3ventures.io, 4sv, abcdumee, active...

xpla 58 [01node, Obase.vc, Oxxplavalidator, 79anvi, al...




CllojE 178
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(rank, token, voting power, commission, missblock, delegator, asset value)

token commission
115602097769150832.0
22285975960.0
16224843970843.0

626596392424.0

active asset_value
6.317493e+05
1.683282e+04
1.545351e+06

5.802283e+06

missblock delegator
0.000 17 6218
0.120 3 19
0.005 14 674
0.050 24 2551

voting_power

val_id chain_id
0.118749
0.000170
0.063178

0.002585

True L
True 89
True 4
True 63

0 likecoin
000cryptocrazy kava
007coreum

01node

coreum
cosmos
crypto- Q N0000e-N?2

m_jailed_ratio

0100 -1 -1
asset_variance

1000000000
p_participation

0 000000
p_passed p_matchproposal

N1nonde
participate_block

Falee 101

success_block n_pass total_proposal commission_variance

6750
6751
6752
6753
6754

6755 rows

JAY
0.0
4.0
92.0

0.0

7.0
0.0
4.0
61.0

0.0

7.0
0.0
4.0

44.0

0.0

23.0
82.0
6.0
106.0

0.0

0.304348
0.000000
0.666667
0.867925

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

1.000000
0.000000
1.000000
0.478261

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.304348
0.000000
0.666667
0.575472

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000021
0.000000

6.704257e+26

7.170322e+18
2.777733e+23
7.337268e+23

5.452572e+11

1.199595e+25
3.011078e+23
2.438586e+22
3.729085e+19
6.709898e+38

0.000000
0.010673
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000

0.003279

0.017241
0.015444
0.196685
0.000000
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asset value, voting power, %= = [|O]

record_time
1699833600000
1699833600000
1699833600000
1699833600000
1699833600000

token commission
16300489787519
8569481861496
7836798643711
6568640954110

5133654591201

asset_value voting_power
1.709921e+13 0.117119 0.05
8.989386e+12 0.061571 0.05
8.220802e+12 0.056307 0.05
6.890504e+12 0.047196 0.05
5.385204e+12 0.036885 0.05

val_id

chain_price

Unnamed: 0 chain

0 akash 1.049000 kavalabs
1.049000
1.049000
1.049000

1.049000

akash forbole

akash jormungand
akash chandrastation

akash allnodes

10908335
10908336
10908337
10908338
10908339

10908340 rows x 11 columns

10908335
10908336
10908337
10908338
10908339

xpla
xpla
xpla
xpla

xpla

0.608656
0.608656
0.608656
0.608656
0.608656

strataone
iptrade
Obase.vc
NaN

NaN

39
40
41
41
41

1.7000000017e+21
999900000000000000000
200000000000000000000
15000000000000000000
2000000000000000000

1.034715e+21
6.085957e+20
1.217312e+20
9.129840e+18
1.217312e+18

0.000023
0.000013
0.000003
0.000000
0.000000

0.00
0.07
0.10
0.04
0.02

1678341600000
1678341600000
1678341600000
1678341600000
1678341600000
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o MOl L &A| NIO =~ & FHSLF 2Vt X[et Hi=(p_match)

o_participation + p_passed + p_match

e missblock £=(MB), jailed HIZ(J), commission £24HCV), asset value(A), asset value HEE=TIHAVY)
e MB J CV AV B3t gL 0|8

(-0.5*MB) + (-0.5*J) - CV + (log(1+A)*(1-AV))
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e delegator £=(D), 432! rank(R)

log(1+D) + (1/R)
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e commission(C), commission Br(CM). commission LHEIXe £2/(CR). =921 £=(VN)

1 - (C/CM) + (CR/VN*100)
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Validator Ranking W

1. omniflixnetwork

2 forbole

3. kavalabs %%g EOH;CDI

4. jormungand

’ ;’* o AF0I0 & Hlt =2 =A=Z FE0ot ] Contribution, Stability,

/. cosmostation _

8. ctadelone Popularity, Commissiondj| Lier &= stacked bar chart= 2=,
9. imperator.co
10O, sikka

1. lavender.fivenodes
12. polkachucom

o JIEX| OIRE MEIGIR TSRS HET UM HEOHK| 92 HYS O

/1 L—

14. autostake

1S. all ) —

») al"\O'deS 6" /\ OIQ
6. ecostake = [ AALC3.
17. stakelab

18. stakezone
19. meria

20. chainodetech
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sk learn.metrics 1mp

I"|‘|.Z1 | M [ "kmeansc

3| | houette_avg-:
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Chain : AKASH Weight : [1.1,1,1] =) [2,1.3,5
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AEAL 888t 7t A0 et

__hame__ ' _main__"':

app.run(port=5002)

Q0 12.6s

* Serving Flask app '__main__'

* Debug mode: off
INFO:werkzeug:

* Running on httj _
INFO:werkzeug:Press CTRL+C

Flask= ol
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Vahdator
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- cosmostation

contribution — galaxydigital
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commission stability
popularity
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